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Allan Sommer NRCS allan.sommer@mn.usda.gov 651-602-7886
375 Jackson Street  

Suite 600 
St. Paul MN 55101

Annalee Garletz
Association of Minnesota 

Counties
Garletz@mncounties.org 651-224-3344

125 Charles Avenue 
  

St. Paul MN
55103-
2108

Butch Erichsrud Faribault County butche@bevcomm.net 507-526-5193 618 N Moore St Blue Earth MN 56013

Colleen Thompson
Minnesota Wastewater 
Operator's Association

cthompson@ci.willmar.mn.us 320-235-4760 1400 SE 7th St. Willmar MN 56201

Craig Johnson League of Minnesota Cities cjohnson@lmnc.org 651-281-1259
145 University Ave. 

West
St. Paul MN 55103

Craig Pagel
Iron Mining Association of 

Minnesota
cpagel@taconite.org 218-722-7724

324 West Superior 
Street, Suite 502

Duluth MN 55802

Dan O'Connor City of New Ulm dan.oconner@ci.new-ulm.mn.us 507-359-8360 3 Tower Rd New Ulm MN 56073

Dale Finnesgaard Barr Engineering Co. dfinnesgaard@barr.com 952-832-2667
4700 77th St., Suite 

200
Minneapolis MN 55435

Darrell Schindler
RC&D - Hawk Creek 

Watershed Coordinator
hawkcreekdarrell@redred.com 

320-523-3676
500 East Depue 

Avenue
Olivia MN 56227

Dave Preisler Minnesota Pork Board david@mnpork.com 507-345-8814 360 Pierce Avenue, 
Suite 106 North Mankato

MN 56003

Dave Skolasinski
 Iron Mining Association of 

Minnesota
dzskolasinski@cleveland-cliffs.com 218-744-7663

11 East Superior 
Street, Suite 514, ,  

Duluth MN 55802

Dave Zumeta
Minnesota Forest Resources 

Council
dzumeta@tc.umn.edu 651-603-0108

2003 Upper Buford 
Circle

St. Paul MN
55108-
6146

Dennis Fuchs Stearns County SWCD dennis.fuchs@mn.nacdnet.net
320-251-7800 

ext. 3
110 Second St. 

South, Suite 128
Waite Park MN 56387

Doug Thomas
Board of Water & Soil 

Resources
doug.thomas@bwsr.state.mn.us 651-297-5617

520 Lafayette Road 
North

St. Paul MN 55155
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Erik Silvola Great River Energy esilvola@grenergy.com 763-241-2349
17845 Highway 10 

E.
Elk River MN 55330

Frank Ongaro Mining Minnesota fongaro@miningminnesota.com

218-393-2301

PO Box 16666 Duluth MN 55816

Gabrielle Horner The Nature Conservancy ghorner@tnc.org 612-331-0752
1101 West River 

Parkway
Minneapolis MN 55415

George Boody Land Stewardship gboody@landstewardshipproject.org 651-653-0618 2200 4th Street  White Bear Lake MN 55110

George Rosati City of Mankato grosati@city.mankato.mn.us 507-387-8558   
Intergovernmental 
Center, 10 Civic 

Center Plaza
Mankato MN

56002-
3368

Gordon Gray Excelsior Energy gordongray@excelsiorenergy.com 952-847-2379
11100 Wayzata 
Blvd., Suite 305

Minnetonka MN 55305

Greg Kuehn City of New Ulm Greg.Kuehn@ci.new-ulm.mn.us 507-359-8360 3 Tower Rd New Ulm MN 56073

Jay Coggins
University of Minnesota 

Applied Economics
jcoggins@umn.edu 612-625-9732

Room 231 ClaOff 
6040 1994 Buford 

Ave

St. Paul MN 55108

Jeremy Geske Minnesota Farm Bureau jgeske@fbmn.org
651-905-2107    
612-756-1200 

(cell)
P.O. Box 64370 St. Paul MN 55164

Jim Bodensteiner Xcel Energy         james.j.bodensteiner@xcelenergy.com 612-330-6625
250 Marquette Ave, 

Suite 800
Minneapolis MN 55401

Jim Jones City of Waseca chiefop@myclearwave.net 507-835-2833
508 South State 

Street, , MN 
Waseca MN 56093

Jim Klang Kieser & Assoc. kieserassoci06@kieser-associates.com 651-407-0256

Kieser & Associates, 
LLC, 536 E. 

Michigan Ave., Suite 
300 49007

Kalamazoo MI 49007

Joe Mayasich
Western Lake Superior 

Sanitary District
Joe.Mayasich@wlssd.duluth.mn.us 218.740.4806 

2626 Courtland 
Street

Duluth MN 55806

Keith Hanson
Chamber of Commerce/Barr 

Engineering
khanson@barr.com 218-529-8222

322 West Superior 
Street

Duluth MN 55802
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Kelly Yahnke Bolton & Menk kellyya@bolton-menk.com 952-890-0509 12224 Nicollet Ave Burnsville MN 55337

Kris Sigford
Minnesota Center for 

Environmental Advocacy
ksigford@mncenter.org 651-223-5969

26 E. Exchange St., 
Suite 206

St. Paul MN 55101

Larry Kramka DNR larry.kramka@dnr.state.mn.us

651-259-5033

500 Lafayette Rd, 
Box 23

St. Paul MN 55155

LeeAnn Buck
Minnesota Association of Soil 

& Water Conservation 
Districts

leann.buck@maswcd.org 651-690-9028 leveland Ave. S., Suit St. Paul MN 55116

Loren Engelby
Kandiyohi County Public 

Works Department
loren_e@co.kandiyohi.mn.us 320-235-3266 P.O. Box 976 Willmar MN 56201

Lowell Enerson
Sauk River Watershed 

District
lowell@srwdmn.org 320-352-2231

524 Fourth Street 
South

Sauk Centre MN 56378

Mark Doneux
Capitol Region Watershed 

District
mark@capitolregionwd.org 651-644-8888

1410 Energy Park 
Dr., Suite 4

St. Paul MN 55108

Mary Fralish City of Mankato mfralish@city.mankato.mn.us 507-387-8665   
Intergovernmental 
Center, 10 Civic 

Center Plaza
Mankato MN

56002-
3368

Mary Hanks
Minnesota Department of 

Agricultue
mary.hanks@state.mn.us 651/201-6277

625 Robert Street 
North

St. Paul MN
55155-
2539

Matt Moore
South Washington Watershed 

District
mmoore@ci.woodbury.mn.us 651-714-3729 2301 Tower Drive Woodbury MN 55125

Michael Valentine Earth Tech, Inc. mike.valentine@earthtech.com 763-551-2461
3033 Campus 

Driver N., Suite 290 
Minneapolis MN 55441

Michele Richter  NRG Inc. mbrichter@nrginc.com 612-347-7864 
1000 IDS Center, 

80 South 8th Street
Minneapolis MN 55402

Michele Stindtman Faribault County SWCD fcswcd@bevcomm.net 507-526-2388
415 South Grove 

St., Suite 8
Blue Earth MN 56813

Mike Berndt DNR mike.berndt@dnr.state.mn.us 500 Lafayette Rd St. Paul MN 55155
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Mike Cashin Minnesota Power mcashin@mnpower.com 218-722-5642
30 West Superior 

Street
Duluth MN 55802

Mike Robertson Chamber of Commerce MRobert388@AOL.COM
651-337-1306    
651-260-1610 

400 Robert Street 
North, Suite 1500

St. Paul MN
55101-
2098

Mike Wyatt
Minnehaha Creek Watershed 

District
mwyatt@minnehahacreek.org 952-471-0590

18202 Minnetonka 
Blvd.

Deephaven MN 55391

Nick George
Midwest Food Processors 

Association
nick.george@mwfpa.org

608-255-9946    
608-219-0790 cell

PO Box 1297 Madison WI 53701

Patrick Flowers Xcel Energy patrick.flowers@xcelenergy.com 612-330-6278
250 Marquette Ave, 

Suite 800
Minneapolis MN 55401

Paul Burns
Minnesota Department of 

Agricultue
paul.burns@state.mn.us 651-201-6488

625 Robert Street 
North

St. Paul MN
55155-
2538

Paul Eger DNR paul.eger@dnr.state.mn.us 651-259-5384 500 Lafayette Rd St. Paul MN 55155

Paul Wiemann Seneca Foods pwiemann@senecafoods.com
507 964-2204 

ext 128
PO Box 810 Arlington MN 55307

Paul Wymar
Chippewa River Watershed 

Project
paul.wymar@rcdnet.net

320-269-2139 
ext 119

629 North 11th 
Street 

Montevideo MN 56265

Pete Moulton City of St. Peter petem@saintpetermn.gov 507-934-0670 405 West Julien St. St. Peter MN
56082-
1358

Pete Weidman Ayres Associates wiedmanpl@AyresAssociates.com 218-722-7131 
2701 West Superior 
Street, Suite 110

Duluth MN
55806-
1857 

Peter Cooper NRCS Peter.Cooper@mn.usda.gov 651-602-7884 
374 Jackson Street  

Suite 600 
St. Paul MN 55101

Randy Neprash
Bonestroo, Rosene, Anderlik 

& Associates, Inc.
rneprash@bonestroo.com 651-604-9028

 2335 West 
Highway 36

St. Paul MN 55113

Rebecca Flood
Metropolitan Council 

Environmental Services
rebecca.flood@metc.state.mn.us 651-602-1073

390 North Robert 
Street

St. Paul MN 55101
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Richard Dahlman
DNR NR Forestry Program 

Coordinator
Rick.Dahlman@dnr.state.mn.us 651-259-5257 500 Lafayette Rd St. Paul MN 55155

Rob Sip
Minnesota Department of 

Agricultue
rob.sip@state.mn.us 651-201-6487

625 N. Robert 
Street

St. Paul MN 55155

Ron Harnack
Red River Watershed 
Management Board

hrnckcrk@frontiernet.net 651-583-3225 37350 Reed Avenue Taylors Falls MN 55084

Scott Thaden Anez Consulting Inc s_anezconsulting@qwest.net
320-235-1970    
320-894-9896 

(cell)
1025 19th Ave SW Willmar MN 56201

Steve Nyhus

Minnesota Environmental 
Science and Economic 

Review Board  - Flaherty & 
Hood, P.A. 

swnyhus@flaherty-hood.com 651-225-8840
  525 Park Street, 

Suite 470 
St. Paul MN 55103

Steve Olson
Minnesota Turkey Growers 

Association
steve@minnesotaturkey.com 763-682-2171 108 Marty Dr Buffalo MN 55313

Steve Taff
University of Minnesota 

Applied Economics
sjtaff@umn.edu 612-625-3103

Room 231 ClaOff 
6040 1994 Buford 

Ave
St. Paul MN 55108

Steven Commerford
Minnesota Soybean Growers 

Association
comagro@comcast.net 507-327-8845

360 Pierce Avenue, 
Suite 110,  

North Mankato MN 56003

Susan Schmidt Trust for Public Land susan.schmidt@tpl.org 651-999-5317
2610 University Ave., 

Suite 300

St. Paul MN 55114

Tim Kelly
Coon Creek Watershed 

District
tkelly@cooncreekwd.org 763-755-0975

12301 Central Ave. 
N.E., Suite 100

Blaine MN 55434

Troy Enright NRG Inc. tdenright@nrginc.com 612-215-6086
1000 IDS Center, 

80 South 8th Street
Minneapolis MN 55402

Warren Formo Minnesota Corn Growers formo@mncorn.org 952-233-0333
738 First Avenue 

East
Shakopee MN 55379
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